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Majors 1/5 – 31/8
1 500 700 1000 250 1 7360
2 400 600 850 230 2 6310
3 300 500 700 210 3 6250
4 280 420 600 190 4 6220
5 270 390 550 170 5 David Morris 6150
6 260 370 500 150 6 5430
7 250 350 480 130 7 5410
8 240 340 460 110 8 5340
9 230 330 440 100 9 5120

10 220 320 420 80 10 Andrew Strong 4780
11 200 300 400 60 11 4410
12 180 280 380 50 12 4300
13 160 260 360 40 13 4200
14 140 240 340 30 14 4130
15 120 220 320 20 15 3860
16 100 200 300 0 16 3800
17 80 180 280 0 17 3600
18 60 160 260 0 18 Jan Strandberg 3470
19 40 140 240 0 19 3420
20 20 120 220 0 20 3370
21 0 100 200 21 3200
22 0 80 180 22 3140
23 0 60 160 23 Tony Plant 3020
24 0 40 140 24 Tomas Hellqvist 3000
25 0 20 120 25 2910
26 0 0 100 26 2830
27 0 0 80 27 2780
28 0 0 60 28 2770
29 0 0 40 29 2710
30 0 0 20 30 2700

31 2600

Saen Suk
Player of the year

Accumulated results after :

Low season
Points normal Points Points points

Place competitions CrtR Place Player Points
Nong Strong
Steve Baines
Wiriya Goong Somrit
Wareerat New Kaew-Chawee

Nok Cameron
Anna Kozanchuk
Nick Collett
David Heap

Brian Callihoo
Alan Harris
Colin Cunningham
Fiona Zimmerman
Pau Morris
Tim Dearden
Pieter Eberle

Saovaluck Schenk
Wan Wallberg
Kittiya O´Callahan
Teerachai Jaroenwong

Ian Wooldridge
Ricky Shearer
Orawan Ying Namkhot
Claude Mazallon
Marius Mulder
Nadtaya Moontawin
Peter O´Callahan



32 2600
33 2460
34 2460
35 2440
36 2300
37 2280
38 2180
39 Sven Otto Grahn 2170
40 2140
41 Paul Bell 2130
42 1940
43 Bruno Del Bel 1920
44 Freddie Larsson 1840
45 1820
46 1770
47 Jim Harvey 1720
48 Eric Cameron 1700
49 1690
50 Tim Mitchell 1660
51 1630
52 1630
53 1550
54 1530
55 1490
56 1480
57 1440
58 1390
59 1390
60 1310
61 1300
62 1180
63 1140
64 Cecilia Harvey 1100
65 Annika Lundgren 1090
66 James Andersson 1090
67 1000
68 1000
69 900
70 900
71 890

Joe Kearney
Chalisa Grahn
Kiat Larsson
Gary Seddon
Sunny Moon
Stellan Hellstrom
Volker Schenk

Jari Knights

Samarng Aum Eberle

Mark Torgerson
Vivianne Kallman

Niki Thong

Thomas Zeiler
Tony Southgate
Rene Nicole
Felix Meier
Cesare Dal Bon
Lee Pape
Hans Engbrink
Sarunrat Pat Hasler
KitsanaTing Meier
Goran Sundin
James O´Neill
Phil North
Ampika Sangwichai

Fiona Kearney
Thew Sophia Khanthonghau
Alan Hope
Andy Bayes
Dennis Corning



72 890
73 870
74 860
75 850
76 850
77 840
78 840
79 840
80 840
81 Thomas Lis 840
82 810
83 770
84 750
85 750
86 740
87 730
88 Paul Moran 720
89 700
90 Gordon Smith 680
91 680
92 660
93 David Marshall 620
94 Stuart Miller 610
95 Anders Wahlqvist 560
96 550
97 Håkan Franck 520
98 Lasse Westman 510
99 500

100 Lars Hultqvist 500
101 480
102 460
103 440
104 420
105 400
106 400
107 400
108 Ruth Bell 380
109 380
110 370
111 340

Greg Vink
Pam Thomson
Yoo Harper
Vincent Meng
Tuanjai Fanger
Nuch Chanaporn
Angie Southgate
Hanspeter Hafner
Darryl Gumm

Susie Davies
Roger Bader
Clive Helps
Dave Crawford
Phanamporn Chuan Walker
Frank Hailstones

Pissamai Engbrink

Franz Heigl
Steve Sharp

Kya Turner

Nachcha Perkings

Philippe Leanardo
Eva Mauritzon
Jean-Paul Capbern
Oiwind Joe Pawlik
Staffan Beckvid
Dixie Hallett
Kirsty Mitchell

Jean Pierre Gougry
Gregor McNeill
Peter Williamson



112 330
113 320
114 320
115 Peter Turner 310
116 300
117 280
118 260
119 220
120 200
121 180
122 180
123 150
124 Karen Carter 120
125 120
126 120
127 120
128 100
129 60
130 Ulf Jansson 60
131 Steven Richmond 60
132 50
133 40
134 40
135 20

Jenner Reeves
Paul Badenoch Jones
Ricky Alvarado

Derek Tan
Agneta Beckvid
Anders Hagstedt
Bob Kwauk
Armand Huttenga
Evan Foster
Stefanos Eapen
Richard Kings

Simon Higgins
Yingyot Chanthawornsawat
Ray Nilsen
Beniysa Aon Hagstedt
Anette Hellstrom

Ken Stevenson
Uree Umphimai
Albert Ziegler
Paul Unthank
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